
Recessed/Surface
mounted

Cleanroom LED
CR150B

IP54 SM 

IP54 RC 

Optional (PCV) 6x

Bracket not included acc.

6x

Bracket not included
acc.

2x

12.5

11.5

A B

VPC visible profile ceiling CPC concealed profile ceiling PCV plaster ceiling version

750

17.545

C

NHXMH-0
Min. 2 x 1.5 mm2

6

Recessed(RC)

Surface mounted(SM)

Inrush current

I mains (A)

I nom.

Time (us)
Tref

max/2

I max

140

3

A

750

B

P1

LIFE
L70B50
50K hrs

50Hz
60Hz

220V
240V

Max.
40 °C
Min.
0 °C

IP54
indoor GLOW

WIRE

650 °C
IK03

KEEP DRY
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Configuration types application Size type Lumen (lm) Driver A B C
kg

CR150B

RC 
(Luminaire only)

VPC/CPC/ 
PCV

W60L60

3500/5500 PSU/PSD

595 595 86 6.0

W30L120 1195 295 102 6.5

SM 
(Luminaire+bracket)

Ceiling only
W60L60 630 630 - 9.5

W30L120 1230 330 - 10.5

PSU PSD

36W 75W 36W 75W

Imax (A) 13 21 4.8 4.6

Tref (μs) 270 220 750 900

MCB Luminiare Max.

B-10 A 15 15 15 15

B-16 A 24 24 24 24

B-24 A 37 37 37 37

C-10 A 25 25 25 25

C-16 A 40 40 40 40

C-24 A 62 62 62 62



1

3

3

4

2

a b

advised
200mm

VPC (lay-in)
IP54 RC

Options: PCV/CPC

1 1

22

advised
200mm

Min. 2 mm

Optional:
Safety cable

point for extra 
safety cable

1

2

3a

3b

!

CR250Z SC
9109 300 30918

B

A

Always use in 
combination with
safety cable.!

!

CR150Z SMB-PLC
9109 300 30818

Choose hole position
best-fit for application.

Solid wood if necessary- PCV

Solid wood if needed.- CPC

KEEP DRY

RC

RC

  

W60L60

W30L120

578

1182

A(mm) B(mm)

578

278

0.5Nm
P1
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2

1

1 2

3

4x (IP54 W60L60)
6x (IP54 W30L120)

Option: Surface mounted(S.M)

No safety screws
provided so watch-
out while mounting !!!

!
Mind proper, original 
as-opened mounting of 
diffuser/front cover
glass-plate.

0.5Nm

0.5Nm

CR150Z SMB W60L60
CR150Z SMB W30L120

9109 300 30618
9109 300 30718

Remove

PSU
PSD

1

1 (6x not included)

Min. 2 x 1.5 mm2

Ø8mm

730PSD/PSU

KEEP DRY

2

2

3

4

Optional.
Closing of dust,
dirt, humidity

Optional.
Closing of dust,
dirt, humidity
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